Monitorler

Uriin

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

23.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

HP Z24F G3 3G828AA 24" 5ms Full HD IPS Pivot
Monitdér

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

40 MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1MS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

Marka

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Hp

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

136,50

144,90

152,25

173,25

215,25

257,25

439,95

630,00

212,10

309,75

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



